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There are a total of 20 Gazetted Holidays in Andhra Pradesh in 2025.
Andhra Pradesh, India, is the seventh largest state, with an area of
162,970 km?2. Amaravati is the capital of Andhra Pradesh. Sankranthi
(Pongal), Ugadi, Tirupati Brahmotsavam, and Diwali are among the top
festivals in Andhra Pradesh. Here is the Complete Government holiday list
of Andhra Pradesh
Govt. Official Holidays in Andhra Pradesh List:

Date Day Holiday

14 Jan Tue Makara Sankranthi

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 Feb Wed Mabha Shivratri

14 Mar Fri Holi

30 Mar Sun Ugadi

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitr

1Apr Tue Annual Closing Day

6 Apr Sun Ram Navami

14 Apr Mon Dr. BR Ambedkar’s Jayanti

18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu May Day

7Jun Sat Eid-ul-Zuha

6Jul Sun Moharrum

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Janmashtami

27 Aug Wed Ganesh Chaturthi

5 Sept Fri Milad-un-Nabi

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

20 Oct Mon Deepawali

25Dec Thu Christmas
For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
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FAQ's
Which arethe top celebratedfestivals in Andhra Pradesh?
Sankranthi(Pongal), Ugadi, Tirupati Brahmotsavam, and Diwali are the top celebrated festivals in
Andhra Pradesh.
How many Government Holidays are there in Andhra Pradesh 20257
There are a total of 20 gazetted holidays in Andhra Pradesh in 2025.
Which arethe best places tovisitin Andhra Pradesh?
Araku Valley, Tirupati, Srisailam, Papikondalu, Visakhapatnam, Ahobilam and Vijayawada are among
the best places to visit in Andhra Pradesh.
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